
Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL OFICIAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 1

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

116 Leo Borlovan 3:02,314 2:50,666Funyo SP05 Evo 2:50,666 0:00,000 -1 25

1 Jerome France 2:57,462 2:51,607Nova Proto NP03 2:51,607 0:00,941 0:00,9412 18

9 Istvan Beko 2:58,600 2:52,600Radical SR3 2:52,600 0:01,934 0:00,9933 15

2 Costel Cășuneanu 2:53,624 5:00,000Wolf GB08 2:53,624 0:02,958 0:01,0244 12

21 Aurelian Andronache 2:58,255 2:54,870Speed Car GT 100 2:54,870 0:04,204 0:01,2465 10

71 Didier Balcaen 2:55,504 2:56,093Formula Renault 2:55,504 0:04,838 0:00,6346  8

32 Bogdan Duma 3:00,176 2:56,601Radical SR3 RSX 2:56,601 0:05,935 0:01,0977  4

77 Mihai Leu 2:58,982 2:58,226Radical SR8 2:58,226 0:07,560 0:01,6258  3

Presedinte CCS

Radu BUD

Comisar Sportiv

Ioan BADIU

Comisar Sportiv

Florin CALANGEA



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL OFICIAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 2

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

5 Adrian Teslovan 3:02,349 3:07,896Ford Fiesta R5 3:02,349 0:00,000 -1 25

11 Tudor Pop 3:03,109 3:03,747Mistubishi Lancer 3:03,109 0:00,760 0:00,7602 18

70 Cristi Sugar 3:03,958 3:03,745Peugeot 208 R2 3:03,745 0:01,396 0:00,6363

510 Florin Staici 3:06,925 3:04,141Mitsubishi Lancer 3:04,141 0:01,792 0:00,3964

10 Vali Porcișteanu 3:04,539 3:10,366Mistubishi Lancer 3:04,539 0:02,190 0:00,3985 15

48 Robert Barabaș 3:11,532 3:08,441Peugeot 306 3:08,441 0:06,092 0:03,9026 12

66 Florin Petrisor 3:55,126 3:09,807Peugeot 208 R2 3:09,807 0:07,458 0:01,3667

19 Danny Ungur 3:12,765 3:10,343Peugeot 208 R2 3:10,343 0:07,994 0:00,5368 10

72 Claudiu Popa 3:13,167 3:10,441Mitjet 1300 3:10,441 0:08,092 0:00,0989  8

60 Marc Banca 3:12,439 3:15,149Kia Ceed TCR 3:12,439 0:10,090 0:01,99810  4

89 George Schiopulescu 3:13,911 3:30,704Seat Cupra TCR 3:13,911 0:11,562 0:01,47211

100 Daniel Otil 3:16,344 3:15,141Renault Clio Cup 3:15,141 0:12,792 0:01,23012  3

110 Horia Platona 3:18,303 3:16,751Mini Cooper SE 3:16,751 0:14,402 0:01,61013  2

27 Claudiu Motoc 3:43,956 3:17,421Peugeot 208 R2 3:17,421 0:15,072 0:00,67014  1

83 Adrian Grigore 3:23,996 3:18,467Renault Clio Rally 3:18,467 0:16,118 0:01,04615  0

67 Sorin Mihoc 3:29,668 3:19,807Renault Clio RS 3:19,807 0:17,458 0:01,34016  0

171 Augustin Mihalache 3:22,277 3:21,392Mitsubishi Lancer 3:21,392 0:19,043 0:01,58517

91 Serban Sebastian 3:26,877 3:33,970Mini Cooper SE 3:26,877 0:24,528 0:05,48518  0

Presedinte CCS

Radu BUD

Comisar Sportiv

Ioan BADIU

Comisar Sportiv

Florin CALANGEA



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL OFICIAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 2A

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

70 Cristi Sugar 3:03,958 3:03,745Peugeot 208 R2 3:03,745 0:00,000 -1

48 Robert Barabaș 3:11,532 3:08,441Peugeot 306 3:08,441 0:04,696 0:04,6962 25

66 Florin Petrisor 3:55,126 3:09,807Peugeot 208 R2 3:09,807 0:06,062 0:01,3663

19 Danny Ungur 3:12,765 3:10,343Peugeot 208 R2 3:10,343 0:06,598 0:00,5364 18

60 Marc Banca 3:12,439 3:15,149Kia Ceed TCR 3:12,439 0:08,694 0:02,0965 15

89 George Schiopulescu 3:13,911 3:30,704Seat Cupra TCR 3:13,911 0:10,166 0:01,4726

100 Daniel Otil 3:16,344 3:15,141Renault Clio Cup 3:15,141 0:11,396 0:01,2307 12

110 Horia Platona 3:18,303 3:16,751Mini Cooper SE 3:16,751 0:13,006 0:01,6108 10

27 Claudiu Motoc 3:43,956 3:17,421Peugeot 208 R2 3:17,421 0:13,676 0:00,6709  8

83 Adrian Grigore 3:23,996 3:18,467Renault Clio Rally 3:18,467 0:14,722 0:01,04610  4

67 Sorin Mihoc 3:29,668 3:19,807Renault Clio RS 3:19,807 0:16,062 0:01,34011  3

91 Serban Sebastian 3:26,877 3:33,970Mini Cooper SE 3:26,877 0:23,132 0:07,07012  2

Presedinte CCS

Radu BUD

Comisar Sportiv

Ioan BADIU

Comisar Sportiv

Florin CALANGEA



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL OFICIAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa 2B

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

5 Adrian Teslovan 3:02,349 3:07,896Ford Fiesta R5 3:02,349 0:00,000 -1 25

11 Tudor Pop 3:03,109 3:03,747Mistubishi Lancer 3:03,109 0:00,760 0:00,7602 18

510 Florin Staici 3:06,925 3:04,141Mitsubishi Lancer 3:04,141 0:01,792 0:01,0323

10 Vali Porcișteanu 3:04,539 3:10,366Mistubishi Lancer 3:04,539 0:02,190 0:00,3984 15

72 Claudiu Popa 3:13,167 3:10,441Mitjet 1300 3:10,441 0:08,092 0:05,9025 12

171 Augustin Mihalache 3:22,277 3:21,392Mitsubishi Lancer 3:21,392 0:19,043 0:10,9516

Presedinte CCS

Radu BUD

Comisar Sportiv

Ioan BADIU

Comisar Sportiv

Florin CALANGEA



Pilot  Mansa 1  Mansa 2Nr. Masina

CLASAMENT FINAL OFICIAL

Timp Realizat Ecart I-ul Ecart precPoz

Clasa GT

Pct

Doc.Nr. 5.5

31 Radu Benea 3:01,237 3:00,612Porsche GT3 Cup 3:00,612 0:00,000 -1 18

333 Tirla Sergiu 3:15,743 3:12,031BMW E30 3:12,031 0:11,419 0:11,4192 15

29 Emil Ghinea 3:14,518 3:14,473Renault Clio V6 Tr 3:14,473 0:13,861 0:02,4423 12

16 Alexandru Schiopesc 3:27,016 3:28,582Audi R8 3:27,016 0:26,404 0:12,5434 10

Presedinte CCS

Radu BUD

Comisar Sportiv

Ioan BADIU

Comisar Sportiv

Florin CALANGEA


